Quarter Finals
Nicky Adamson & Dave McVey
beat
Ken Walker & Peggy Malone

Carl Waddington & Jan Suckling
beat
Jayne Betts & Tony Wells

Malcolm Schofield & Roy Thearle
beat
Pamela Westcott & Marlene Berry

Maureen Tatham & Jackie Bowler
beat
Mary Langham & Roderick Macauly
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Bridge Clubs of Thanet KO Pairs 2018

Thanet Cup Result

Semi-Finals

Nicky Adamson & Dave McVey
beat
Carl Waddington & Jan Suckling

Malcolm Schofield & Roy Thearle

Maureen Tatham & Jackie Bowler

65.48%

34.52%

85.71%

14.29%

Final

Nicky Adamson & Dave McVey
beat
Malcolm Schofield & Roy Thearle

70.24%

29.76%
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